

Results Summary
Résultats

4 x 50m Freestyle Men

Heats
Eliminatoires

ER 1:26.09	UKRAINE	UKR	Antwerp (BEL)	16 Dec 2001
CR 1:26.09	UKRAINE	UKR	Antwerp (BEL)	16 Dec 2001

Heats

Event No: 38

Rank	Heat	Lane	Nation	Name Firstname	R.T.	50m	Result	IPS
1	1	7	Netherlands (NED)	KENKHUIS Johan	0.78	21.87	21.87	978
				VAN DEN BERKT Jeroen	0.32	21.90	43.77	
				DAMEN Gÿs	0.34	21.69	1:05.46	
				HOLST Ewout	0.39	21.71	1:27.17	
2	2	3	Ukraine (UKR)	LISOGOR Oleg	0.76	22.63	22.63	971
				SERDINOV Andriy	0.23	22.32	44.95	
				SHYRSHOV Vyacheslav	0.33	21.49	1:06.44	
				VOLYNETS Oleksandr	0.03	21.15	1:27.59	
3	1	5	Sweden (SWE)	PIEHL Markus	0.79	22.58	22.58	966
				NYSTRAND Stefan	0.17	21.27	43.85	
				TILLY Jonas	0.21	22.01	1:05.86	
				NYLIN Per	0.12	22.01	1:27.87	
4	2	8	Italy (ITA)	VISMARA Lorenzo	0.86	21.97	21.97	965
				GALENDI Christian	0.19	21.88	43.85	
				SCARICA Michele	0.32	21.98	1:05.83	
				FIORAVANTI Domenico	0.16	22.14	1:27.97	
5	2	2	Germany (GER)	DEHMLow Carsten	0.77	22.37	22.37	964
				KUNZELMANN Stephan	0.27	21.95	44.32	
				SPANNEBERG Torsten	0.15	21.56	1:05.88	
				DIETRICH Johannes	0.20	22.14	1:28.02	
6	1	3	Finland (FIN)	HARD Jere	0.77	22.03	22.03	950
				SIEVINEN Jani	0.24	22.07	44.10	
				RÄTY Tero	0.22	22.80	1:06.90	
				RAJAKYLA Matti	0.16	21.92	1:28.82	
7	2	6	Slovenia (SLO)	MANKOC Peter	0.78	22.10	22.10	944
				MARKIC Matjaz	0.12	22.36	44.46	
				TAHIROVIC Emil	0.39	22.57	1:07.03	
				MEDVESEK Blaz	0.25	22.18	1:29.21	

LEGEND

WR World Record

ER European Record

CR Championship Record

IPS International Points System

Results Summary
R sultats

4 x 50m Freestyle Men

Heats
Eliminatoires

ER 1:26.09	UKRAINE	UKR	Antwerp (BEL)	16 Dec 2001
CR 1:26.09	UKRAINE	UKR	Antwerp (BEL)	16 Dec 2001

Heats

Event No: 38

Rank	Heat	Lane	Nation	Name Firstname	R.T.	50m	Result	IPS
8	1	4	France (FRA)	SICOT Julien	0.82	22.13	22.13	940
				BARNIER Romain	0.22	22.40	44.53	
				CAYETTE Germain	-0.02	22.24	1:06.77	
				MARCHAND Xavier	0.12	22.69	1:29.46	
							1:29.46	
9	2	5	Croatia (CRO)	PUNINSKI Alexei	0.75	22.44	22.44	938
				MLADINA Ivan	0.18	22.21	44.65	
				CERENSEK Igor	0.31	22.25	1:06.90	
				DELAC Mario	0.31	22.65	1:29.55	
							1:29.55	
10	2	7	Czech Republic (CZE)	VERNER Martin	0.79	22.68	22.68	936
				SKACHA Martin	0.35	22.72	45.40	
				TOMECEK Pavel	0.10	22.63	1:08.03	
				BENDA Ivo	0.32	21.64	1:29.67	
							1:29.67	
11	1	6	Portugal (POR)	SILVA Pedro	0.76	22.65	22.65	936
				LAURENTINO Nuno	0.13	22.18	44.83	
				MORGADO Simao	0.05	22.05	1:06.88	
				MONTEIRO Luis	0.05	22.83	1:29.71	
							1:29.71	
12	1	1	Russia (RUS)	KHOKHLOV Leonid	0.85	22.74	22.74	928
				KOROTYSHKIN Evgueni	0.37	22.99	45.73	
				MARCHENKO Igor	0.33	22.35	1:08.08	
				PIMANKOV Denis	0.29	22.07	1:30.15	
							1:30.15	
13	1	8	Great Britain (GBR)	HICKMAN James	0.72	22.98	22.98	918
				PARRY Stephen	0.01	22.54	45.52	
				MEADOWS Gavin	0.13	23.11	1:08.63	
				BURNETT Simon	0.04	22.13	1:30.76	
							1:30.76	
14	2	1	Switzerland (SUI)	B�HLER Christoph	0.76	22.84	22.84	911
				LANG Flori	0.29	22.54	45.38	
				LIECHTI Lorenz	0.35	23.17	1:08.55	
				L�TOLF Remo	0.05	22.66	1:31.21	
							1:31.21	

LEGEND

WR World Record

ER European Record

CR Championship Record

IPS International Points System

Results Summary
R sultats

4 x 50m Freestyle Men

Heats
Eliminatoires

ER 1:26.09	UKRAINE	UKR	Antwerp (BEL)	16 Dec 2001
CR 1:26.09	UKRAINE	UKR	Antwerp (BEL)	16 Dec 2001

Heats

Event No: 38

Rank	Heat	Lane	Nation	Name Firstname	R.T.	50m	Result	IPS
15	2	4	Lithuania (LTU)				1:31.77	901
				VAITKAITIS Emilis	0.73	23.21	23.21	
				JANUSAITIS Vytautas	0.32	22.54	45.75	
				SALCIUS Rimvydas	0.35	23.07	1:08.82	
				BINEVICIUS Saulius	0.11	22.95	1:31.77	
16	1	2	Iceland (ISL)				1:32.29	893
				ARNARSON Orn	0.78	22.33	22.33	
				SIGURDSSON Jon Oddur	0.11	24.03	46.36	
				MARINOSSON Heidar Ingi	0.00	22.17	1:08.53	
				SVEINSSON Jakob Johann	0.07	23.76	1:32.29	

LEGEND

WR World Record

ER European Record

CR Championship Record

IPS International Points System